6225

* TWO SPEED
e 120 AC ONLY

()
6226

* TWO SPEED
« 120 AC ONLY

@l

6230

g
@ =~

e 120V AC ONLY ~

6232-6

* TRIGGER SPEED
CONTROL
e 120V AC ONLY

0®

6236

= TWO SPEED
- ovacoe o DEEP W

) - CUT -

6238

= TWO SPEED
* 120V AC/DC

wl®

SPECIFICATIONS

NO LOAD

CATALOG SURFACE

NUMBER FT. PER MIN.

6225 250/200

6226 250/200

6230 0-350

6232-6 0-350

6236 350/250

6238 350/250

VOLTS
120 AC ONLY
120 AC ONLY
120 AC ONLY
120 AC ONLY

120 AC/DC
120 AC/DC

AMPS
6.0/5.0
6.0/5.0
6.0
6.0
6.0/5.0
6.0/5.0

CAPACITY
ROUND
STOCK

R
3-1/2"
4-3/4"
4-3/4"
4-3/4"
4-3/4"

CAPACITY

RECTANGULAR

STOCK

3-1/2"
3-1/2"
4-3/4"
4-3/4"
4-3/4"
4-3/4"

x 4-1/2"
x 4-1/2"
x 4-3/4"
X 4-3/4"
x 4-3/4"
X 4-3/4"

HEAVY-DUTY
PORTABLE ELECTRIC
BAND SAWS

B Powerful Motor With Long Life Brushes
And High Output Fans
Provides high performance for the toughest
cutting operations.

B Optimum Speed Range
Cuts pipes, bolts, re-bar, angle iron, tracks
and other profiles in a variety of materials. All
models include Super-Tough® Bi-Metal blades.

B All Models Use Standard 44-7/8" x 1/2"
.020" Band Saw Blades

B All Ball And Roller Bearing Construction For
Smooth, Durable Operation

B High Torque Worm Gear And Chain Drive
Mechanism
For optimum maotor torque transfer and
durability. Self-lubricated for maximum wear
resistance.

B Excellent Balance
Center of gravity located directly over blade
results in straighter cuts while reducing
operator fatigue. Front T-handle provides
superior control.

B Open Line Of Sight For More Accurate Cut

B Blade Tightening Lever
Long life cam provides quick and easy blade
changes.

6230, 6232-6, 6236 AND 6238 FEATURES
B Large 4-3/4" x 4-3/4" Capacity

NET SHIP.

WGT. WGT.

LENGTH LBS. LBS.
20" 16.0 20.0
20" 235 275
19-3/4" 17.0 215
19-3/4" 245 29.0
19-3/4" 17.0 22.0
19-3/4" 245 30.0

STANDARD EQUIPMENT: FOR 6225 — One 14-Tooth Super-Tough® Bi-Metal Blade 48-39-0510. FOR 6226 — One 14-Tooth Super-Tough® Bi-Metal Blade 48-39-0510 And Impact Resistant Carrying Case
48-55-6200. FOR 6230 AND 6236 — One 14-Tooth Super-Tough® Bi-Metal Blade 48-39-0510. FOR 6232-6 AND 6238 — One 14-Tooth Super-Tough® Bi-Metal Blade 48-39-0510 And Impact Resistant

Carrying Case 48-55-6200.

100



