

## **HEAVY-DUTY PORTABLE ELECTRIC BAND SAWS**

6225

- TWO SPEED
- 120 AC ONLY



6226

- TWO SPEED
- 120 AC ONLY







- TRIGGER SPEED CONTROL
- 120V AC ONLY



6232-6

- TRIGGER SPEED CONTROL
- 120V AC ONLY







- Powerful Motor With Long Life Brushes And High Output Fans
  - Provides high performance for the toughest cutting operations.

**Optimum Speed Range** 

- Cuts pipes, bolts, re-bar, angle iron, tracks and other profiles in a variety of materials. All models include Super-Tough® Bi-Metal blades.
- All Models Use Standard 44-7/8" x 1/2" .020" Band Saw Blades
- All Ball And Roller Bearing Construction For Smooth, Durable Operation
- **High Torque Worm Gear And Chain Drive** Mechanism
  - For optimum motor torque transfer and durability. Self-lubricated for maximum wear resistance.
- **Excellent Balance** 
  - Center of gravity located directly over blade results in straighter cuts while reducing operator fatigue. Front T-handle provides superior control.
- Open Line Of Sight For More Accurate Cut
- Blade Tightening Lever Long life cam provides quick and easy blade changes.

## 6230, 6232-6, 6236 AND 6238 FEATURES

Large 4-3/4" x 4-3/4" Capacity



 TWO SPEED • 120V AC/DC



6238

TWO SPEED120V AC/DC





## **SPECIFICATIONS**

CATALOG NUMBER	NO LOAD Surface Ft. Per Min.	VOLTS	AMPS	CAPACITY ROUND STOCK	CAPACITY RECTANGULAR STOCK	LENGTH	NET WGT. LBS.	SHIP. WGT. LBS.
6225	250/200	120 AC ONLY	6.0/5.0	3-1/2"	3-1/2" x 4-1/2"	20"	16.0	20.0
6226	250/200	120 AC ONLY	6.0/5.0	3-1/2"	3-1/2" x 4-1/2"	20"	23.5	27.5
6230	0-350	120 AC ONLY	6.0	4-3/4"	4-3/4" x 4-3/4"	19-3/4"	17.0	21.5
6232-6	0-350	120 AC ONLY	6.0	4-3/4"	4-3/4" x 4-3/4"	19-3/4"	24.5	29.0
6236	350/250	120 AC/DC	6.0/5.0	4-3/4"	4-3/4" x 4-3/4"	19-3/4"	17.0	22.0
6238	350/250	120 AC/DC	6.0/5.0	4-3/4"	4-3/4" x 4-3/4"	19-3/4"	24.5	30.0

STANDARD EQUIPMENT: FOR 6225 - One 14-Tooth Super-Tough® Bi-Metal Blade 48-39-0510. FOR 6226 - One 14-Tooth Super-Tough® Bi-Metal Blade 48-39-0510 And Impact Resistant Carrying Case 48-55-6200. FOR 6230 AND 6236 - One 14-Tooth Super-Tough BI-Metal Blade 48-39-0510. FOR 6232-6 AND 6238 - One 14-Tooth Super-Tough BI-Metal Blade 48-39-0510 And Impact Resistant Carrying Case 48-55-6200.